SARWA Mpumalanga Educational Workshop

PLATO CPD Events Attendance Register

Event Organiser SARWA (IM van Rooyen) Date 05 November 2015
Event Location Bundu Lodge, White River, Mpumalanga CPD No SARWA307
Title |Name Surname Company PLATO NO Cell Number |e-mail address Paid |Signature
Mrs Anne-Marie Botha Amppro G0514 0827887686 |abotha@amppro.co.za 7 \ } '7/‘ ,
n] (w1 I L_“P’_gf\_.»
Mr Martin Coetsee KMC Survey & Mapping PLS0105 0823778189 |admin@coetseenel.co.za Paid J
Mr Piet-Nel de Vos SARWA 0824994376 |pietnel.devos@sasol.com n.a. - A Vi
P - E/V/ 'A/
Mr Jacques du Plessis SARWA 0795057602 |jacques.duplessis@sasol.com n.a. ﬁf,‘/"ﬂ'f?
— / -/
Mr Ernest Grunewald Eskom Transmission 50432 0836327668 |GrunewET@eskom.co.za na. : L/
—
Mrs Suz Grunewald SARWA 0832761581 [info@sarwa.co.za n.a. T ol (
. ' — . I\
Miss  |Yolandi Human Eskom Distribution GT1437 0722802497 [humany@eskom.co.za /0 \
’ Fd | NV Ve,
{ 0
Mr Siebert Labuschagne Eskom Distribution 50405 0824453436 |labuscsj@eskom.co.za Paid \.._; gy
\ Iy
N
Mr Marius Loock Mpumalanga Government O g7} 5 & froockM@mpg.gov.za n.a. %/;,/f?y
A b '\i"
Dr Mervyn Lotter Mpumalanga Tourism and Parks Agency 0832997618 [mervyn.lotter@gmail.com n.a. *,-"\ “'f.'
Mr Motlalehi Mabesele Eskom Distribution ST1086° 0842711840 |mabesema@eskom.co.za
Mr Lufuno Madzivhandila Eskom Distribution ST0481 0828518735 |madzivit@eskom.co.za
Mr lerry Mbaya-Mulunda Eskom Distribution GT0913 0731813839 |mbayajm@eskom.co.za
Mr Herman Mogale Eskom Distribution ST0496 0823310839 |mogalehk@eskom.co.za
Mrs Nthabiseng Mohoto Eskom Distribution ST1302 0827194250 |mohotoh@eskom.co.za Paid ;
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Mr Hudson Molala Eskom Distribution ST1581 0810489664 |molalah@eskom.co.za i L NQ\[‘\,( y
)
Y ”
Me Annah Motalane Eskom Transmission 0823245870 |MotalaA@eskom.co.za n.a. il &
LY IVN\:C""\‘(-’_Q
A~ L — -
Mrs Lydia Motaung Eskom Distribution GT0917 0722049926 |motauly@eskom.co.za | '3
\ = \_-.b—
Mr Tshifhiwa Nekhavhambe Eskom Distribution ST03%91 0836826780 [nekhahtt@eskom.co.za
of +p
Mr Ludi Nel Private Land Surveyor PLS0950 0836558157 |ludi@alnsurvey.co.za Paid = “'T,;’.’ J\_r"
7
Mr Pat Ngobeni Private Land Surveyor PLS0881 7832832644 |ngobeni@global.co.za Paid 1 0 /
Mr Sandile Ntshangase Eskom Distribution ST1590 0839979466 |ntshanse@eskom.co.za
&
Mr Johan Oosthuizen Private Land Surveyor PLS0836 0827807531 (survey@telkomsa.net Paid j/
7
Mr Coen Pretorius Private Land Surveyor PLSO851 0825556312 |coenp@mweb.co.za Paid
Tinyiko Sambo Mpumalanga Government INCY Y, 17[\1,; tinyiko.sambo@drdlr.gov.za n.a. &2 > X —
o — e -
- : f ] f {-"
Mr Mason Sibanda Deputy Surveyor General PLS1167 0842615590 [Mason.Sibanda@drdlr.gov.za n.a. @(\ v A2 A
Mr Solomon Sono Eskom Distribution ST090% 0769764583 |sonoso@eskom.co.za
Mrs Marita Stoop LUAC 0832310343 [maritastoopl@gmail.com Paid I ’5'17'/:?_‘,. e
Mr |Altus <)) [Strydom SAGI PLS0593 0832667769 |altus.strydom@telkomsa.net | n.a. /’ 7 -
|”| f:j
Mr Bert Strydom Mpumalanga Government 0767967160 |bstrydom@mpg.gov.za n.a. f
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Mrs Thuli Thebe Eskom Distribution ST1230 0832888519 |thebet@eskom.co.za
Mr Corrie van Niekerk Private Land Surveyor PLS0656 0826838146 |corrievanniekerk@telkomsa.ne @ = ‘\,\.J-(,,-._ J
Mr | van Rooyen SARWA PLS0664 0824440558 |ig.vanrooyen@telkomsa.net n.a.
g y s e i %{Maﬂo S~
Mrs Rina van Rooyen Private 0796334233 |rientjie@ymail.com n.a. ¥
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Mr Kobus van Wyk Private Land Surveyor PLSO675 0828231562 |rperm@megaweb.co.za Paid
Mrs Yzelle Venter Eskom Distribution GT1667 0721097590 |VenterY@eskom.co.za fp \

\ v
Mrs Erina Visagie Eskom Distribution GT0639 0835193222 |visagieee@eskom.co.za Paid




